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Summary
of

Maori
Census
for 1896—continued.
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Approximate Cost ofPc^en—Preparation, not given: printing (1,400copies), £10 10s.

By Authority : Johm Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB96.
Price 6d.]
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Population.

Individual
Cultivi
,tion.

tve-stock
he]Id.

In
Common
Cul

Itivation.

Counties
(inclusive
of

Interior
Boroughs).

Hall-castes
living

as
Members

of
Maori

Tribes.

Other Crops.
Sown Grasses.

Maoris.

TotalPersons.
Potatoes.

Wheat.
Maize.

Sheep.
Cattle.
Pigs.

Potatoes.
Wheat.

Other Crops.

WanganuiWaitotara Patea Hawera Stratford Taranaki Clifton Waimea
and
adjacent
islands..

Collingwood
and
adjacent
islands

Buller WestlandKaikoura MarlboroughSounds AshleySelwynAkaroaLevels Waimate Waitaki Waikouaiti Taieri
.....

GluthaPeninsula Southland Wallace Stewart
and
adjacent
islands

..

Chatham
Islands
(Maoris)

Chatham
Islands
(Morioris)

Maori
wives
living
with

Euro-

peanhusbands
Maoris
taken
in

European
census

M. 544 148 157438 101 518 13645 17 11 46 38 72 39 75 27 97 50 31 52 24 4 13 112 38 1178 11

F. 528 139 119337 122453 13645 139 30 33 60 37 52 32 82 62 28 51 24 4 11 14 1 39 373 9 229

M. 35 4 3 -23 2 56 45 6 2 4 3 5 20 34 181 35 21 11 45 61 36

p. 35 2 6 18 1 47 46 2

1,142293 285 816 226 1,074363 98 32 26 82 77 168 139 16562 238 14174 180 16981 24 70 121250 116 179 20 229
Acres. 293 82J33J 116 18 558J304J274 213 25 186 1649 2 28 3 3 6 4 1424

Acres. 19 13

Acres. 143 15753J4 417 300J 2j|
Acres. 241 95J 11 365£274| 100J
Acres. 2,496 2,429 1,6472,381 360 2,011$67*2,059 27 176 200 198 525 163 15747 21 253 329 607 20 18 507 82 666 10

15,3954,977 4,713929 390 180 1,330 1,692

568 150413 1,405193 1,734 1,0391559 28 40 40 73 45 85 24 184 21 15 45 223 1049 282 16 15 87

2,214 342 287 1,251208 602 673 115 131 3 2 1887 16 18 20
Acres.
Acres.
Acres.

185

44 418 3 516}
"28

16J143J101 190}

••

11

53£ 132 14

•• 2

2 3 1 16 29 202 24 8 4 32 60 37

•■
79* •• 20 11

•■
4 5 3

••
•• .1 188 17 3 24

22 1,020 1,1502,342 100

3

"l23

1142 210 288 31

36

■•
15 88 152 44 5 159

89 13

l|l5032

••I

23 64 87 47 16

22 54 86 55 12

"

26 5 1122,254 13,1901,160

••
1

80

20

100
••
!

Totals
for
colony..8,957|
29OO3

9,240g
7,306
66,874J
314,406
29,125
50,781
ii

3,708

6.290J

19,621
16,683
1,924
1,577

39,805

1,523
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